: Jeffrey A Grunom@

Generated on: 07/13/2024

Please remember, you are restricted from using this information for:

Employment Screening:

You may not use this information when evaluating a person for employment, reassignment, promotion, or retention
Hiring of Household Workers:

Including, but not limited to, nannies and domestic workers

Tenant Screening

Including, but not limited to, leasing a residential or commercial space

Educational Qualification:

Including, but not limited to, a person's qualifications for an educational program or scholarship

Credit or Insurance:

Accessing the risk of existing credit obligations of an individual and/or determining eligibility for issuing credit or insurance
Business Transactions Initiated by an Individual Customer:

Reviewing a personal customer account to determine whether the person continues to meet the terms of the account

Using this information in these ways violates both our Terms & Conditions and the law, and can lead to possible criminal penalties. We take this very seriously,
and reserve the right to terminate user accounts and/or report violators to law enforcement as appropriate.

Disclaimer: The information contained in any report and on our website is not necessarily 100% accurate, complete or up to date, nor a substitute for your own due diligence, especially
concerning such sensitive items as criminal history, relatives, mortgages and liens. Our data comes from a wide variety of sources, but some municipalities and jurisdictions are slow to
report and digitize their data, so we cannot guarantee or warrant full accuracy of ALL search results. BeenVerified's mission is to give people easy and affordable access to public record
information, but BeenVerified, Inc. does not provide private investigator services or consumer reports, and is not a consumer reporting agency per the Fair Credit Reporting Act. You may
not use our site or service or the information provided to make decisions about employment, admission, consumer credit, insurance, tenant screening or any other purpose that would
require FCRA compliance. For more information governing permitted and prohibited uses, please review our "Do’s & Don'ts” and our Terms & Conditions.

Copyright © 2024 BeenVerified, Inc. LLC. All Rights Reserved.



scott blackwell
Sticky Note
Grunow/Jeffrey/A is a n extortion and fraud; conducting multistate grandtheftauto_violent_rico_act_criminalfelong_level_crimes_espionage_theft of private properties, extortion_lifethreatening malicious criminal tort4extort crimes and liibel_slander_defammation_this identified_THUG_is_armed_and_is dangerous; as PUBLIC MENACE. GRUNOW/JEFFREY is WANTED for all of the abvove crimes and worse.  This individual also works in criminal collusion with KNIGHT/NOLAN aka NEWBERRY/NOLAN THOMAS.
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Jeffrey A Grunow

Mesa, AZ / Age 63

Personal Overview

Name:

Age:

Born on:

Address:

Aliases:

Jeffrey A Grunow
63

01/1961

8832 E Pueblo Ave Lot 58 Mesa, AZ 85208
Jeffrey Grunow

Jeffrey A Grunow

Jeff Customercomplaint
Jeff Grunow

Jeffrey Alan Grunow
Joshua Grunow
Johann Grunow

Jessie Grunow

Contact Info 12 | Gontact nfo
# Possible Phone Numbers Phone Type
1 602-391-9884 (Best Match) Mobile
2 417-689-9937 Mobile
3 480-354-3227
4 941-368-7618
5 239-874-9443
6 810-227-4183
# Possible Email Addresses Email Type
1 1tgaph@gmail.com (Best Match) Personal
2 jgrunow@hotmail.com Personal
3 jgrunow@erols.com Personal
4 jeff@tgaph.tv Work
5 jeff@bmadu.com
6 jeff@stealthfind.com

Possible Address History

7 Possible Addresses
Found

N



# Address

1 8832 E Pueblo Ave Lot 58 Mesa, AZ 85208 {(Best Match)
9734 E Frito Ave Mesa, AZ 85208

2524 S National Ave Springfield, MO 65804

81 W Hereford Dr San Tan Valley, AZ 85143

3317 17th Stw Lehigh Acres, FL 33971

902 S 96th Way Mesa, AZ 85208

N A wWwN

2060 Corlett Rd Brighton, Mi 48114

Address Type

Last Seen Date

11/2006

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0

Possible Relatives
Found

Possible Neighbors

Passible Neighbors
Found

# Name Age
1 LAURIE ELLEN LAWRENCE N/A

Possible Associates

Address

8832 E Pueblo Ave Lot 56 Mesa, AZ 85208
First seen: 11/2005, Last seen: 01/2024

Possible Associates
Found

Possible Jobs

Jobs

Found
# Company Title Industry Started on Ended on
1 Blue MT Adventures Inc owner N/A 01/15/2014 N/A
2 TGAPHtv LLC DBA Blue Mountain Productions N/A N/A N/A N/A
Possible Education 0 | Schooe

Possible Usernames

Possible Usernames
Found

# Username
1 jeff-grunow-a5750421

2 tgaphtv




Scheiffele Jim

Generated on: 08/05/2024

Please remember, you are restricted from using this information for:

Employment Screening:

You may not use this information when evaluating a person for employment, reassignment, promotion, or retention
Hiring of Household Workers:

Including, but not limited to, nannies and domestic workers

Tenant Screening

Including, but not limited to, leasing a residential or commercial space

Educational Qualification:

Including, but not limited to, a person's qualifications for an educational program or scholarship

Credit or Insurance:

Accessing the risk of existing credit obligations of an individual and/or determining eligibility for issuing credit or insurance
Business Transactions Initiated by an Individual Customer:

Reviewing a personal customer account to determine whether the person continues to meet the terms of the account

Using this information in these ways violates both our Terms & Conditions and the law, and can lead to possible criminal penalties. We take this very seriously
and reserve the right to terminate user accounts and/or report violators to law enforcement as appropriate.

Disclaimer: The information contained in any report and on our website is not necessarily 100% accurate, complete or up to date, nor a substitute for your own due diligence, especially
concerning such sensitive items as criminal history, relatives, mortgages and liens. Our data comes from a wide variely of sources, but some municipalities and jurisdictions are slow to
report and digitize their data, so we cannot guarantee or warrant full accuracy of ALL search results. BeenVerified's mission is to give people easy and affordable access to public record
information, but BeenVerified, Inc. does not provide private investigator services or consumer reports, and is not a consumer reporting agency per the Fair Credit Reporting Act. You may
not use our site or service ar the information provided to make decisions about employment, admission, consumer credit, insurance, tenant screening or any other purpose that would
require FCRA compliance. For more information governing permitted and prohibited uses, please review our "Do's & Dor'ts" and our Terms & Conditions.

Copyright © 2024 BeenVerified, Inc. LLC. All Rights Reserved,
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Scheiffele Jim

Golden Valley, AZ

Professional Overview

Name: Scheiffele Jim
Location: Golden Valley, AZ
Title: owner
Company: epic printing
Contact Info S} Cemiact e
# Possible Phone Numbers Phone Type
1 602-432-5583 Mabile
2 623-587-9039
3 602-271-7024
# Possible Email Addresses Email Type
1 gogo2146@aol.com Work
2 wes@tantalum-pellet.com Work
3 epicprinting@gmail.com Personal
4 epicledsystems@gmail.com Personal
5 agogo2146@aol.com Personal
6 jleisses@yahoo.com Personal
Possible Jobs e, 8 sl
# Company Title Industry Started on Ended on
1 epic printing owner printing 07/1996 N/A
2 uptown design haus N/A N/A 1071992 04/1995
3 tantalum pellet N/A N/A N/A N/A
Possible Education Found”
# School Degree Dates Attended
1 P N/A 01/1989 to 12/1992




Possible Social Media 9 | Sodtal Media
¥ Network Profile Link
1 Linkedin linkedin.com/in/fjim-scheiffele-71205120
2 Linkedin https://www.linkedin.com/in/jim-scheiffele-71205120
3 Pinterest http://pinterest.com/epicprinting/
4 Facebook hitp:/iwww.facebook.com/people/_/100000275811708
g Instagram.Com https://www.instagram.com/epicscreenprinting/
6 Epicsereenprinting.Com hitps://epicscreenprinting.com/product/flex-fit-110ft/
7 Linkedin https://www.linkedin.com/in/jim-scheiffele-
8 Other http:/Awww.epicscreenprinting.com
9 Other http://www.facebook.com/jim.scheiffele

Disclaimer: The information contained in any report and on our website is not necessarily 100% accurate, complete or up to date, nor a substitute for your
own due diligence, especially concerning such sensitive items as criminal history, relatives, mortgages and liens. Our data comes from a wide variety of
sources, but some municipalities and jurisdictions are slow to report and digitize their data, so we cannot guarantee or warrant full accuracy of ALL search
resuits. BeenVerified's mission is to give people easy and affordable access to public record information, but BeenVerified, Inc. does not provide private
investigator services or consumer reports, and is not a consumer reporting agency per the Fair Credit Reporting Act. You may not use our site or service or
the information provided to make decisions about employment, admission, consumer credit, insurance, tenant screening or any other purpose that would
require FCRA compliance. For more information governing permitted and prohibited uses, please review our "Do’s & Don'ts” and our Terms & Conditions,

Copyright © 2024 BeenVerified, Inc. LLC. Alf Rights Reserved.




Possible Social Media 4 | Possiie Social Media
# Network Profile Link
1 linkedin https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeff-grunow-a5750421
2 flickr http://www flickr.com/people/tgaphtv/
3 facebook http://www.facebook.com/people/_/1247918579
4 allevents24.com hitp://www.allevents24.com/e/pddsampleevent-359554437
Possible Photos 1 ':gzﬁle Photos
Please log into your BeenVerified, Inc. account to view photos for this report.
Possible Owned Properties Q | Propertes
Possible Owned Automobiles 0 | suomosies
Possible Owned 0 | At
Aircrafts
Possible Owned Watercrafts Q | Weterorats
Possible Criminal & Traffic Records 0 | Records
Possible Bankruptcies ) | Possibe Bankrupiy

Possible Judgments &
Liens

This section is locked. Upgrade this report to view this section.




Possible Licenses

This section is locked. Upgrade this report to view this section.

Disclaimer: The information contained in any report and on our website is not necessarily 100% accurate, complete or up fo date, nor a substitute for your
own due diligence, especially concerning such sensitive items as criminal history, relatives, mortgages and liens. Our data comes from a wide variety of
sources, but some municipalities and jurisdictions are slow to report and digitize their data, so we cannot guarantee or warrant full accuracy of ALL search
results. BeenVerified's mission is to give people easy and affordable access to public record information, but BeenVerified, Inc. does not provide private
investigator services or consumer reports, and is not a consumer reporting agency per the Fair Credit Reporting Act. You may not use our site or service or
the information provided to make decisions about employment, admission, consumer credit, insurance, tenant screening or any other purpose that would
require FCRA compliance. For more information governing permitted and prohibited uses, please review our "Do’s & Don'ts" and our Terms & Conditions.

Copyright © 2024 BeenVerified, Inc. LLC. All Rights Reserved.






